Slidelift

Series
GPSS 33 X1

MAXON'

Spare Parts Catalogue

MAXON
Lift CORP.

11921 Slauson Avenue.

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Document no. S 20 906 516

(800) 227 - 4116 © Sorensen Hydraulik GmbH
Print date 02.02.2006



Slideframe

S 20 905 658

S 20 904 600
S 20 904 597

S 20 904 601

S 20 905 659

S 20 906 313

MAXON'

\
GPSS 33 X1 gg:_:itérr11er|1:tdgeo.:1 20 906 516

Version 05.12.2005



Slideframe

S 80 000 017 >
S 80 000 084 < 80 000 052 0 %
S 20 903 939 D @\ S80 000 064 f 0 901 691
9 SO S
T

S 20 904 586

S 20 907 138

e

S 20 907 100
slideframe lenght 63”

& S 20 907 094

S 20 903 899

MAXON'

\GPSS 33 X1 Document no.: 20 906 516

Serie 1 Page 2
Version 05.12.2005



g S 80 000 193
£ S 80 000 075

S 20 906 385

0
S 20 871 588 7 [
520 906 476 "

S 80 000 054 S 20 903 344
S 20 840 753 ,\ S 20 903 345
S 20 840 253 '
S 20 840 035 / . “ ’
S 80 000 028 & . 2

S

80 000 064
®_ S 8

000 052

0 904 295
0 904 294

S 80 000 061 Phog : S 20 840 391
S 80 000 049
S 20 906 386 / A
S 20 904 296 ) 42o 840 253 + 20 840 365
S 20 902 429 ) %
50 840 953 S 20 840 753
S 20 903 328
MAXON' AT
\GPSS 33 X1 Document no.: 20 906 516

Serie 1 Page 3
Version 05.12.2005



Liftarm
S 20 900 631

S 20 840 209
S 20 840 035 &

S 20 905 011 = 875 Ig

S 20 840 208
S 20 901 436

S 20 900 248
S 20 901 603

CN
@p_ S20 904 586

S 80 000 065

7% 520 904 459

S 20 905 528

)
G

S 20 840 208 e
$80 000 072 ¢
9] S 20 840 753 /

S 80 000 061

s 80 000 023 % S 20 840 035 S 20 905 509

S 20 840 035

Q S 20 905 790
P

S 20 905 058 S 20 905 017 = 875 Ig

S 20 840 208

MAXON'

\
GPSS 33 X1 g:;:moenga;:.:‘tzo 906 516

Version 25.11.2005



S 20 840 209

Tilting cylinder
S 20 905 492

S 80 000 023

S 80 000 061

%@ S 80 000 072

S 20 840 039 -
S 20 901 713
S 20 840 039 e

S 70 870 220

& 902 288

S 20 840 208

Solenoid incl.

e—coupler @
S 22 905 931 Q @/ N
p) B
2 x Bush S 20 840 375
S 20 840 211 S 70 870 047
S 70 870 125

GPSS 33 X1 g:::i:rqerg:q;:.:s 20 906 516

Version 25.11.2005



Liftzylinder A
S 20 905 493

S 20 840 361

S20 901 713
S 20 840 036 . O

S 70 870 220 S S
ﬁ
S 20 841 001

A

2520 904 881 ©
incl. seal kit

o S 20 840 375

)
2l

Solenoid incl.
e—coupler

S 22 905 931

S 20 840 753

S 20 840 117@

MAXON'

S 20 840 035

S 20 840 253

—
@\@S 20 840 117

‘GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: 20 906 516
Serie 1 Page 6
Version 03.12.2005




Sliding cylinder S 20 865 443

20 906 150
\ S 70 870 047
7 @ggzgjj;j// S 20 865 443
S 70 870 047

Fitting Page No. ..

Piston rod

Piston rod

Valve block
S 20 905 219

Solenoid incl.
e—coupler
S 22 905 931

Seal kit compl.
S 22 902 269

MAXON'

GPSS 33 X1 g(c::':ilérr;enpta;1(;).:7 20 906 516
Version 24.10.2005



Powerpack 20 906 382 / 12 Volt

S22 902 523

s

S80 000 097
S22 902 521

\
\\
\\\

S 80 000 083

®

|

\\ill' '-
A

S10 830 355

MAXON'

U S10 830 355

; S22 902 522

S22 902 518

S22 902 538

S22 902 520

GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: 20 906 516
Serie 0 Page 8
Version 03.06.2002




Powerpack 20 906 382/ 12 Volt

% S22 902 228 (3,

z S22 902 229

S 22 902 524 - = % H
1 @

00

S22 902 523

S 22 902 230 ﬁ
A

S 20 840 372 4
S60 710 099 ¢

S 20 860 696

©

S22 902 147

S 10 820 262

S 60 700 103

S 22 902 522

&

MAXON'

S10 830 355 K 0

20 905 785

P
\bl

ﬁT/ S 20 905 632

S22 902 518

S 80 000 097

S 22 902 521

S 80 000 083

‘GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: 20 906 516
Serie 1 Page 9
Version 05.12.2005




S22 902 081

MAXON'

S22 902 060

S 20 905 963

‘GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: 20 906 516
Serie 1 Page 10
Version 05.12.2005




Cable

Option

T — connector
S 20 906 376

e
<Y
H

WY
~)k

i‘%} p
Loy Vg

‘\\\\X‘

Sliding Tilt  Lift Pressure

Cylinder switch Cable hand control

Cable e—connector x ) S
22 905 832 1) \ Platform &3
7 Cable e—coupler SIS
j 2 butten
S 20 906 733

22 905 833
Cable only for mercury switch ™ YN Y1 Y3 S4 Cable YN. YM and Y1
S 20 906 374 S 22 905 931
Cable for warning lamps Cable Y3

foot control and mercury switch S 22 905 930
S 20 907 262 Cable S4

S 22 905 829

Cylinder

pressure switch incl.
e—coupler incl.

Solenoid incl.

MAXON'

\GPSS 33 X1 Document no.: S 20 906 516

Serie 0 Page 9
Version 23.06.2005




Service switch

S 20 904 939

S22 902 541

S 20 905 435

S 20 905 373

MAXON'

‘GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: S 20 906 516
Serie 0 Page 12
Version 05.12.2005




Control unit

12 Volt S20 906 378

o N®—D|:| DDD’ ’DDD

M e

S 22 905 787

incl. screw \

Key Switch complete HD
S 22 905 788 ) S 20 904 502] _% \ % i}d
®
s 20 907 156 - \\' B @) o
Spring -
S 20 906 587 & ®
Ve
e 7 e

S 20 841 244
N
S efﬁ‘"
Q\\J \
S 22 902 259 /¢ ™/ YN
Hand control <& ~‘ \'% ﬂ%
Platform Power pack \\”Slidmg Tilt Lift Pressure
Service Switch Cylinder Cylinder switch

Document no.: S 20 906 516

‘GPSS 33 X1 Dot 1



Hand held control

Hand held control
complete

S 20 906 733

©
©

k=

100

k=

©
©

Hand held control
complete

S 20 907 200

"

660

)

MAXON

-

Cable spirale
S 22 905 781 three and tow butten

@ Push butten

White S 22 905 778
Grey S 22 905 779
Black S 22 905 780

—
\

AN Contact
S 22 905 782

| NS 22 905 783

GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: S 20 906 516
Serie 1 Page 14
Version 19.11.2005




Footcontrol 20 905 254

= S 22 902 424
S 22 902 126 it
S 22 902 207
S 22 902 206
S22 902 310

S
@ S22 902 423

6

MAXON'

\.
GPSS 33 X1 g:;:i:n}enptq;:.;;o 906 516

Version 05.12.2005



Hydraulicfitting

S 70 870 075

S 70 870 162

E ~
S 20 855 271 :
——
S 20 858 218 %
S 20 900 065
g
[
o T/

5x S 70 870 047

S 70 870 047

—

S 20 905 219

S 70 870 063

20 902

Tilt cylinder
20 905 492

TGO MMoaOoO W >
Y Y T 1

(NN NIV CHNT)]
N
(@]

==
=

641

i

1]

MAXON'

@il ”
L]

el

S 70 870 047

‘Eet-nl
1Bl
LI

E F
\ ] / S 70 870 047
- | I
e
O
O
[N
)
E Sliding cylinder
20 906 150
~ I~ S 70 870 075
< T12 L
O LJ
o
5 = S 70 870 063
z I\\lll\ W 12 L
o
L] S 70 870 125
R

=

W =—aE:

Lift
20

=

S 70 870 125

/OEMM%

C

cylinder
905 493

EVW 12 L

=
E

S 70 870 028
G12 L

S 70 870 047
GE 12 LR 3/8

‘GPSS 33X1

Dokument no.:20 906 516

Page 1
Version

Seite 16
20.10.2005



20 852 376
20 B53 463 g
20 B840 508
20 853 078 _—F
S 20 868 706

spring tilt down

12 Volt S 22 902 148 \EY
Q : S
completely

S 20 868 707 \

spring tilt up _
P\ \‘\\\\ 0 / \\\
TORSS S 20 840 504

/ . 20 901 436

&

BB

7

S 00 801 640

S 20 906 162
S 20 868 474

B
S 20 906 160 < .
> S 20 903 572
® N
m N S 20 901 222 S 60 710 316
S J
GPSS 33 X1

Document no.: 20 906 516
Serie 1 Page 18

Version 05.12.2005




S 20905658
S 20904600
S 20906313
S 20904597
S 20904601
S 20907094
S 20904600
S 20905659
S 20903939
S 80000075
S 80000064
S 20904461
S 20904586
S 80000064
S 20906025
S 80000084
S 80000017
S 20907137
S 20901692
S 80000052
S 80000064
S 20901691
S 80000062
S 20902429
S 20906013
S 20871588
S 20906476
S 20906024
S 80000029
S 80000062
S 20907138
S 20907100
S 20907094
S 20903899
S 80000193
S 80000075
S 20906385
S 20871588
S 80000064
S 80000052
S 20906476
S 80000054
S 20840753
S 20840253
S 80000026
S 20840035
S 20903344
S 20903345
S 20904295

Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 1
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 2
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3

CROSSBEAM

SCREW

RETAINER

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
LOCK NUT

NUT

SCREW

CROSSBEAM
SUPPORTPLATE
WASHER

SPRING LOCK WASHER
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
SPRING LOCK WASHER
SHIELD

LOCK NUT

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
AGGREGATHOLDER
LOCK NUT

HEXAGON NUT

SPRING LOCK WASHER
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
SPRING LOCK WASHER

®

Spare parts GPSS 33

M16X40

M20 X 110 DIN 931 (10.9)
M16 10.9

X1UA

M16X40

U 16
A16

M16x30 DIN933-8.8 FZB
M20 X 2,5 X 50 mm (10.9)
A16

M8
M8 X 30

M14X1,5 (10.9)
M 16
A 16
M 14X1,5 40/24
A12

HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12X25 8.8 VZN

BRACKET FOR CYLINDER
ROLL PIN

BOLT

SHIELD

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
SPRING LOCK WASHER
PIPE CLAMP

SLIDING FRAME

NUT

GUIDE

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
WASHER

CYLINDERBOX

ROLL PIN

SPRING LOCK WASHER
HEXAGON NUT

BOLT

HEXAGON NUT

BOLT

BEARING BUSH
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
ROLL PIN

HEAD SCREW

SLIDE WHEEL
RAILSCRAPER BOLT

Document no.: 20 906 516

Page 1

5X30
O 16x76

M12 X 25
A12

X1UA 2000-SR1600
X1UA

M16 X 25

U 16

GPSS33-2, X1UA/UAM 1500/2000
5X30

A 16

M 16

O 16x76

M 20

40X130 MM

40X45X80 MM

M10 X 35

10 X 60 mm

M30X2mm

45/60/116X25

NW 13, M20, DURCHMESSER28

Version 2006-02-07



S 20904294
S 20840391
S 20840253
S 20840365
S 20840753
S 20840035
S 20840253
S 80000061
S 80000049
S 20906386
S 20904296
S 20902429
S 20903328
S 20900631
S 20840209
S 20900248
S 20901603
S 20840035
S 20905011
S 20840208
S 20901436
S 20904586
S 80000065
S 20904459
S 20905528
S 80000072
S 80000061
S 80000023
S 20840208
S 20840753
S 20840035
S 20905509
S 20905058
S 20840208
S 20905017
S 20840035
S 20905790
S 20840209
S 20905492
S 80000023
S 80000061
S 80000072
S 20902288
S 20840208
S 20906145
S 20840208
S 20840211
S 22905931
S 20902360

Page 3

Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 3
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 4
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5
Page 5

Document no.: 20 906 516

®

C-RAILSCRAPER LEFT + RIGHT
CHECK-NUT

BEARING BUSH
BEARING BUSH

BOLT

ROLL PIN

BEARING BUSH
SPRING LOCK WASHER
HEXAGON NUT
WAGON

ENDSCRAPER

Spare parts

GPSS 33

M 30X2 mm
40X45X80 MM
40X45X34 mm
40X130 MM

10 X 60 mm
40X45X80 MM
A 10

M 10

X1UA 2000 S.6

HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12X25 8.8 VZN

QUICK LOCK CONE
BOLT

O-RING

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
ADJUSTING FORK

ROLL PIN

LIFTARM

O-RING

BEARING BUSH
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
SPRING LOCK WASHER
SCREW

BOLT

WASHER

SPRING LOCK WASHER
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
O-RING

BOLT

ROLL PIN

TORSION TUBE

BOLT

O-RING

TILT ARM

ROLL PIN

BOLT

O-RING

TILT CYLINDER
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
SPRING LOCK WASHER
WASHER

BOLT

O-RING

RAM NUT

O-RING

BEARING BUSH
SOLENOI INCL. E-COUPLER
HOSE

Page 2

40X140 TYP 1C
53.34X5.33 VITON
M12X60

10 X 60 mm

X-1 UA 1500-875
47.0X5.33 VITON
35X40X50mm

M20 X 2,5 X 50 mm (10.9)
A 20

@35x75 m. Laske Typ 5 b
U 10,5

A 10

M10 X 20
47.0X5.33 VITON
40X130 MM

10 X 60 mm

X-1 UA 1500
35X160 TYP 5B
47.0X5.33 VITON
X-1 UA 1500-875
10 X 60 mm
040x180 Typ 1C
53.34X5.33 VITON
XUA 2000

M10 X 20

A 10

U 10,5

40X245 MIT LASCHE
47.0X5.33 VITON
X1 UAM 2000
47.0X5.33 VITON
40X45X65 mm

1/4" 450MM

Version 2006-02-07



Page 5 S 70870125
Page 5 S 70870047
Page 5 S 20840375
Page 5 S 20904881
Page 5 S 70870220
Page 5 S 20840039
Page5 S 20901713
Page 5 S 20840039
Page 5 S 20865443
Page 5 S 20840035
Page 5 S 20840753
Page 5 S 20840209
Page 6 S 20905493
Page 6 S 20840361
Page 6 S 20901713
Page 6 S 20840036
Page 6 S 70870220
Page 6 S 20841001
Page 6 S 20840039
Page 6 S 20904881
Page 6 S$22905931
Page 6 S 70870125
Page 6 S 20900500
Page 6 S 20840375
Page 6 S 20900631
Page 6 S 20840035
Page 6 S 22902588
Page 6 S 22902587
Page 6 S 20840253
Page 6 S 20840117
Page 6 S 20840753
Page 6 S 20840117
Page 7 S 20906150
Page 7 S 22902269
Page 7 S 22905931
Page 7 S 20904881
Page 7 S 20905219
Page 7 S 70870047
Page 7 S 20865443
Page 7 S 20865443
Page 7 S 70870047
Page 8 S 20906382
Page 8 S 22902523
Page 8 S 80000097
Page 8 S 22902521
Page 8 S 80000083
Page 8 S 22902518
Page 8 S 22902538
Page 8 S 22902520

HYDRAULIC FITTING
HYDRAULIC FITTING
SEAL RING

VALVE HOUSING
HYDRAULIC FITTING
FLOW VALVE
SPACER WASHER
FLOW VALVE

HOSE

ROLL PIN

BOLT

O-RING

LIFT CYLINDER
FLOW VALVE
SPACER WASHER
FLOW VALVE

PLUG

PRESSURE SWITCH
FLOW VALVE
VALVE HOUSING
HYDRAULIC FITTING
HYDRAULIC FITTING
SEAL RING

BOLT

ROLL PIN

RAM NUT

PISTON ROD
BEARING BUSH
O-RING

BOLT

O-RING

SLIDE CYLINDER
SEALING SET

VALVE HOUSING
VALVE BODY
HYDRAULIC FITTING
HOSE

HOSE

HYDRAULIC FITTING
POWER PACK
GROMMET

®

Spare parts GPSS 33

COUNTERSUNX SCREW

COVER LOCK
LOCK NUT
COVER
GROMMET
COVER FIXATION

Document no.: 20 906 516

Page 3

EVW12L
GE12LR 3/8"

VSTI20X1.5ED
1.6MM

1.6MM

600 MM

10 X 60 mm
40X130 MM
53.34X5.33 VITON
X1 A/UA 1500
2.4MM

2.0MM

1.6MM

EVW12L
GE 12LR 3/8"

40X140 TYP 1C

10 X 60 mm
HUBZYLINDER
HUBZYLINDER
40X45X80 MM
40.65 X 5.33 VITON
40X130 MM

40.65 X 5.33 VITON
050/35-550-713

X-1 UA, GPS, X-1K
GE12LR 3/8"

600 MM

600 MM

GE12LR 3/8"

M6 X 20

M 6
MAXON

AGGREGATHAUBE MAXON

Version 2006-02-07



®
Spare parts GPSS 33

Page 8 S 10830355 WATER DRAIN AGGREGAT
Page 8 S 22902522 PLUG SCREW 1/4"

Page 9 S 20906382 POWER PACK

Page 9 S 22902524 STRIP

Page 9 S 22902060 ELECTRO MOTOR 12 VOLT HESSELMAN 12MD12TWA
Page 9 S 60700724 CABLE CLAMP 110/130/12
Page 9 S 10820262 STARTER SOLONOID 12 VOLT

Page 9 S 22902523 GROMMET
Page 9 S 20840372 SEAL RING

Page 9 S 22902077 CONNECTIONTUBE
Page9 S20814514

Page 9 S 20860696 CABLE CLAMP 104/138

Page 9 S 22902147 RUBBER RING 104X91X40X4MM
Page9 S 60700103 CABLE CLAMP 80/100

Page 9 S 10830355 WATER DRAIN AGGREGAT
Page 9 S 22902522 PLUG SCREW 1/4"

Page 9 S 22902228 OILDIPSTICK

Page 9 S 22902229 O-RING 11,5X3

Page 9 S 22902230 FILLER TUBE

Page 9 S 60710099 O-RING 20X 2.5

Page 9 S 20905785 HOLDER
Page 9 S 20905632 SWITCH

Page 9 S 22902518 COVER MAXON

Page 9 S 22902520 COVER FIXATION AGGREGATHAUBE MAXON

Page 9 S 80000097 COUNTERSUNX SCREW M6 X 20

Page 9 S 22902521 COVER LOCK

Page 9 S 80000083 LOCK NUT M 6
Page 10 S 22902081 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT
Page 10 S 22902060 ELECTRO MOTOR 12 VOLT HESSELMAN 12MD12TWA
Page 10 S 20905963 ZWISCHENSTUCK AGGREGAT 112 MM
Page 11 S 22905832 CABLE AND CONNECTOR 5 POL. MIT SERVICE SWITCH YN-YM
Page 11 S 22905833 CABLE AND COUPLER 5 POL. MIT SERVICE SWITCH YN-YM

Page 11 S 20906374 PLATFORM HARNESS

Page 11 S 20907262 PLATFORM HARNESS

Page 11 S 20906376 T-CONNECTOR GPS-Control

Page 11 S 20906733 HANDHELD CONTROL HANDSTEUERBIRNE 2 - KNOPF
Page 11 S 22905931 CABLEKIT YN; YM AND Y1

Page 11 S 22905930 CABLEKIT Y3

Page 11 S 22905829 CABLEKIT S4 2 POL./DRUCKSCHALTER S
Page 12 S 20904939 SERVICE-SWITCH 4-TASTER

Page 12 S 20905435 HOUSE

Page 12 S 22902541 SERVICE-SWITCH 2-TASTER

Page 12 S 20905373 HOUSE

Page 13 S 20906378 HAND CONTROL BOX 12 VOLT GPS-CONNECTOR
Page 13 S 22905787 READ RELAIS FUR 22905788

Page 13 S 22905788 KEY SWITCH KOMPLETT

Page 13 S 20907156 KEY SPRING
Page 13 S 20906587 KEY
Page 13 S 20841244 GASKET KIPPSCHALTER

Document no.: 20 906 516 Page 4 Version 2006-02-07



®
Spare parts GPSS 33

Page 13 S 22902259 CAP FOR JOYSTICK

Page 13 S 22902543 CAP DRUCKTASTER

Page 13 S 20904502 DECAL

Page 14 S 20906733 HANDHELD CONTROL HANDSTEUERBIRNE 2 - KNOPF
Page 14 S 20907200 HANDHELD CONTROL DREI-KNOPF

Page 14 S 22905781 HELIX CABLE FUR HANDSTEUERBIRNE
Page 14 S 22905778 PUSH BUTTON WHITE

Page 14 S 22905779 PUSH BUTTON GRAY

Page 14 S 22905780 PUSH BUTTON BLACK

Page 14 S 22905782 CONTACT BLOCK

Page 14 S 22905783 HOLDER HANDSTEUERBIRNE
Page 15 S 22902126 THREADCUTTING SCREW M 6X20 VZN

Page 15 S 22902424 FOOT CONTROL HOUSING
Page 15 S 22902207 FOOTCONTROL RUBBER

Page 15 S 22902206 SPRING

Page 15 S 22902310 MICROSWITCH

Page 15 S 22902423 PLADE MICROSWITCH

Page 16 S 70870075 HYDRAULIC FITTING T12L
Page 16 S 20905492 TILT CYLINDER XUA 2000
Page 16 S20855271

Page 16 S 20858218 HYDRAULIC FITTING

Page 16 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB
Page 16 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8"

Page 16 S 20905219 VALVE BODY X-1 UA, GPS, X-1K
Page 16 S 70870162 HYDRAULIC FITTING SvizL

Page 16 S 70870063 HYDRAULIC FITTING W12L

Page 16 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8"

Page 16 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L

Page 16 S 20905493 LIFT CYLINDER X1 A/UA 1500

Page 16 S 70870075 HYDRAULIC FITTING T12L

Page 16 S 70870063 HYDRAULIC FITTING W12L

Page 16 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L

Page 16 S 70870028 HYDRAULIC FITTING Gl12L

Page 16 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8"

Page 16 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM

Page 16 S 20906041 HOSE 1/4" 900mm 12L 1X90 grd. 1 X grade
Page 16 S 20865443 HOSE 600 MM

Page 16 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm
Page 16 S 20906150 SLIDE CYLINDER ©50/35-550-713

Page 17 S 20868706 PLATFORM SPRING
Page 17 S 20868707 PLATFORM SPRING
Page 17 S 20852376 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6 X 25 VZN

Page 17 S 20853463 SHIM 6,4X18X1,6
Page 17 S 20840508 GUMMIBUFFER 26X40 mm
Page 17 S 20853078 WASHER 9X40X 4

Page 17 S 20906162 COUNTERSUNX SCREW

Page 17 S 20868474 COUNTERSUNX SCREW M 10 X 20

Page 17 S 20906160 PLATFORM STOP
Page 17 S 20851223 HEXAGON NUT

Document no.: 20 906 516 Page 5 Version 2006-02-07



®
Spare parts GPSS 33

Page 17 S 20901222

Page 17 S 60710316 SIDE RAIL PER DZM.

Page 17 S 20903572 MERCURY SWITCH ECKIG FUR 2008 SERIE 8
Page 17 S 20904491 PLATFORM HARNESS 12-24 VOLT X1 UA

Page 17 S 20901436 BEARING BUSH 35X40X50mm

Page 17 S 20840504 BEARING BUSH 35X40X65 MM

Page 17 S 22902148 WARNING LIGHT
Page 17 S 801640 SPRING

Document no.: 20 906 516 Page 6 Version 2006-02-07



	Titelblatt-GPS-ETlist(quer).pdf
	Seite1


